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Mike Alberghini
Email: mike.alberghini@aem.eco
Representing: Earth Networks

Kim Alessi
Email: kalessi.alerosport@gmail.com
Representing: Alero Sport

John Bambach
Phone: (973) 464-8648
Email: bachteesgolf818@aol.com
Representing: Tour Edge/Exotics, Vol-
vik, Jack Jolly, Wittek Golf, US Glove, 
Legendary Headware, Shot Scope, 
Newton Shafts, Jack Jolly & Son

Amanda Barone
Email: cobrapumamet@gmail.com
Representing: Cobra Puma Golf

Mike Basil
Phone: (973) 713-1267
Email: mikebasil973@gmail.com
Representing: Columbia Golf, 
Vantage Apparel, Barrington Leather 
for Golf

Jason Bataille
1821 Highway 71
Wall, NJ, 07719
PO Box 610
Spring Lake, NJ, 07762
Phone: (732) 449-4200
Email: Jbataille@worldinsurance.com
Representing: World Insurance

Mark Beran, PGA
Email: markberan@signaturegolf.com
Representing: Signature Golf

Jim Boas
Phone: (516) 902-9702
Email: info@jbaawards.com
Representing: JBA Awards

Dave Bosworth
Phone: (201) 788-0505
Email: David.Bosworth@adidas.com
Representing: adidas

Corey Brigham
Email:
CoreyBrigham@clevelandgolf.com
Representing: Cleveland, Srixon, 
XXIO

Andy Bulizak, PGA
Phone: (973) 617-7478 
Email: ajbulizak@gmail.com
Representing: E-Z GO

Chip Carrel
Email: chip.carrel@v1sports.com
Representing: V1 Sports

Alex Carroll
Phone: (714) 766-1813
Email: Alexcarroll@xxiousa.com
Representing: XXIO USA

Tom Carroll
Phone: (610)-842-5299
Email: tcarroll@pxg.com
Representing: PXG, Club Glove

Bradley Childs
Email: brad@mbc.marketing
Representing:
Lincoln Motor Company

Mary Beth Childs
Phone: (908) 285-1967
Email: mbchilds1@comcast.net
Representing:
Lincoln Motor Company

Jon Clay
Email: jonc@morellstudios.com
Representing: Morell Studios

Kathy Colwell
Email: kecolwell24@gmail.com
Representing: Linksoul 

Bryan Costello
Phone: (201)-926-6393
Email: Cozman71@yahoo.com
Representing: Straight Down
Clothing, Galvin Green, Tervis
Tumblers, SlideBelts, Feetures 
Socks, Modern Brands Hats & Such, 
Red Arrow Markers, Gustbuster
Umbrellas, Wooden Gifts from PTE



Cory Crelan
Phone: (203) 504-5772
Email: cory@weathermanumbrella.com
Representing: Weatherman

Christopher Crowley
Phone: (610) 368-6200
Email: chris@signsbythesea.com
Representing: Ahead, G/Fore,
GolfBoard, Kate Lord, Okesport
Towels, Signs by the Sea

Ed DelGuercio
Email: ed@lift23.com
Representing: Lift 23

Denny DeMarino
Phone: (732) 850-0468
Email: ddemarino@petermillar.com 
Representing: Peter Millar

Pat DePirro
Email: pdepirro@birdiebox.com
Representing: Birdie Box

Lori DesRuisseaux
Phone: (772) 631-4419
Email: usagolfgirl@gmail.com
Representing: Melly M, Criquet 
Apparel, Corkcicle, B Skiz, Glenmuir/
Sunderland, Asbri Golf, Belyn Key, 
Alashan Cashmere

Matthias Encke
Email: men@trackman.com
Representing: TrackMan Range

Matt Ferrer
Email: matt@johnnie-o.com
Representing: johnnie-O

Reva Freshman
Email: revafresh20@gmail.com
Representing: Belyn Key, Columbia, 
Sketchers

Steve Frost
Email: frosty.golf.ent@gmail.com
Representing: Columbia

Richie Gibbons
Phone: (856) 719-1845
Email: gibtwins@aol.com
Representing: Kirk & Matz

Vince Giunco, PGA
Phone: (732) 284-7892
Email: pgavince@pga.com
Representing: Vic Gerard Golf Cars

Brian Gjelsvik
Email: briang@nobleturf.com
Representing: Noble Turf

Tom Gleason
Email: tom_tksgolfsales@aol.com
Representing: U.S. Kids, GolfMax

John Gosselink
Phone: (862) 596-3479
Email: fsgtours@aol.com
Representing: Fore Seasons Golf 
Tours

Bobby Grace
Email: bgrace@bobbygraceputters.com
Representing: Bobby Grace Putters

Katy Gradle
Representing: Peter Millar

Jim Guerra
Phone: (973) 650-9821
Email: njgolfsales@gmail.com
Representing: AM&E, Imperial 
Headwear, Sterling Cut Glass, Win-
ston Leather, Maui Jim, MV Sport/
Weatherproof, Nexbelt

Cameron Gunn
Phone: (607) 240-6811
Email: Cameron.gunn@taylormadegolf.com
Representing: Taylormade

Jim Hackenberg
Email: jim@orangewhiptrainer.com
Representing: Orange Whip

Ken Handy
Email: khandy@merchantpreferred.com
Representing: Merchant Preferred 
Processing Network

Rick Hartigan
5 Tartan Road
Mahwah, NJ 07495
Phone: (201) 788-1029
Email: rick.hartigan@taylormadegolf.com
Representing: TaylorMade

Andy Heffner
Email: andyh@heritagecreationsusa.com
Representing: Heritage Creations

Seth Hirschhorn
Phone: (609) 760-9486
Email: sethhirschhorn@worldinsurance.com
Representing: World Insurance

Ted Huffingham
Representing: Greyson

Andy & Carol Hyjek
Phone: (973) 632-7877
Email: Hyjek@outlook.com
Representing: Sun Mountain

Maurio Ignato
Phone: (609) 273-2444
Email: m.ingato@tascperformance.com
Representing: Tasc Performance

Mike Jacobs
Phone: (480) 734-7695
Email: mjacobs@pxg.com
Representing: PXG

Glen Kakol
256 Columbia Turnpike
South Tower, Suite 204
Florham Park, NJ 07932
Phone: (973) 377-3838
Email: gkakol@lawleyinsurance.com
Representing: Lawley Sachs &
Kakol Insurance

Stephen Kay
Phone: (609) 703-3300
Email: stephenkgolf@aol.com
Representing: Kay Golf Course 
Design

Mike Kelly
Email: MikeKelly@clevelandgolf.com
Representing: Cleveland, Srixon, 
XXIO

Tom Kelly
Email: tkelly@travismathew.com
Representing: Travis Mathew



Liz Keplesky
Email: liz@epprogolf.com
Representing: EP Pro

Evan Kesten
Email: evan@rangerready.com
Representing: Ranger Ready

Patrick Kim
Email: patrick@birdienow.com
Representing: Birdie Now

Paula Korinko
Email: pkorinko@synlawn.com
Representing: SynLawn

Tyler Kupper
Email: tyler@weathermanumbrella.com
Representing: Weatherman

Jim LaFratte
Email: james@coregolfperformance.com
Representing: Core Golf
Performance

Nick Lamberti, PGA
Email: nick@holdernessandbourne.com
Representing: Holderness and 
Bourne

Leslie Laneve
Phone: (440) 391-1943
Email: Leslie.laneve@adidas.com 
Representing: adidas

Chris Langbein
Email: chris@goclubgolf.com
Representing: Go Club Golf

Tricia Lee
Email: tricialeeson@gmail.com
Representing: G-Mac

Matt Leemhuis
Phone: (301) 905-6374
Email: matt.leemhuis@nike.com 
Representing: Nike Golf

Max Lerner
Email: max@evolvegolf.com
Representing: Evolve Golf

Steve Levine
Phone: (732) 614-9064
Email: stevelgts@aol.com
Representing: CMC Golf, Divots 
Sportwear, Legendary Headwear, 
Pinecrest Mills Custom Towels, 
Weatherproof, MV Sports

Dave Lewis
Phone: (774) 200-1088
Email: dave_lewis@acushnetgolf.com
Representing: Titleist

Allan Littlehale
Email: allanlittlehale@gmail.com
Representing: Winner’s Award 
Group

Bill Lynch
281 Squankum Road
Farmingdale, NJ 07727
Phone: (800) 339-4302
Email: blynch@vggc.net
Representing: Vic Gerard Golf Cars

Johnny Lyon
Email: jacketsrequired@comcast.net
Representing: Jackets Required

Mike MacFarlane
Phone: (609) 792-9555
Email: mmacfarlane@petermillar.com 
Representing: Peter Millar

Kirk Massie
Phone: (202)-590-8406
Email: Kirk.Massie@ralphlauren.com
Representing: POLO Golf, RLX

Justin Matz
Email: jmatz@kirk-matz.com
Representing: Kirk & Matz

Mike May
Email: michael.may@cobrapuma.com
Representing: Cobra Puma Golf

James McDonald
Email: James.McDonald@Golfzon.com
Representing: Golfzon

Matt McFarlane
Phone: (215) 267-8219
Email:
matt.mcfarlane@summitgolfbrands.com
Representing: Summit Golf Brands

Chris McGinley
Email: chris.mcginley@v1sports.com
Representing: V1 Sports

Edward McGugan
Phone: (856) 220-5779
Email: edward@jackjolly.com
Representing: Jack Jolly & Son

Jim McHugh
Email: jmchugh27@comcast.net
Representing: Ecco

Paul McManus
Phone: (631) 807-4210
Email: paul.mcmanus@cuttersales.com
Representing: Cutter and Buck, 
Sundog, TB Phelps/Custom Brand 
Footwear, SDI Sportswear, YRI
Design, Bespoke Headcovers 
Custom Brand Footwear, Heritage 
Creations

Jaclyn Methuen
Phone: (973) 418-5675
Email: Jaclyn@titosvodka.com
Representing: Tito’s Vodka

Juliette Meyers
Email: jrappaport@bonobos.com
Representing: Bonobos

Matt Millan
Email: matthewm@ping.com
Representing: PING

Evan Miller
Email: evan@johnnie-o.com
Representing: johnnie-O

Frank Modica
Phone: (570) 449-0040
Email: fmodica@jonesglobalsports.com
Representing: Sunice & Bobby 
Jones



Jacob Morales
Email: jmorales@pxg.com
Representing: PXG

Rich Mosel
Phone: (973) 255-0133
Email: rich@golfmaxusa.com
Representing: GolfMax

Matt Murphy
Phone: (847) 910-2919
Email: matt.murphy@johnnie-o.com
Representing: johnnie-O

Mike Nagle
Phone: (651) 587-5298
Email: mnagle@foretees.com
Representing: ForeTees

Matt Neely
Phone: (203)-812-0119
Email: mneeley019@gmail.com
Representing: Cobra Puma Golf

David Nordmann
Phone: (203) 778-4307
Email: davidn@aheadhq.com
Representing: Ahead, Game Golf

Matt Novak
Email: matt.novak@mizunousa.com
Representing: Mizuno

Gary Palis
Phone: (734) 357-2999
Email: gary.palis@ifrontiers.com 
Representing: Interactive Frontiers, 
Inc., V1 Pro and V1 Putt Swing
Analysis Software

Jason Parajeckas
Phone: (480) 589-9071
Email: jparajeckas@pxg.com
Representing: PXG Northeast/Mid 
Atlantic

Mike Pech
Email: mike.pech@superspeedgolf.com
Representing: SuperSpeed Golf

Shannon Kubisa
Phone: (702) 238-8690
Email: caddysp@yahoo.com
Representing: Greg Norman
Collection, Dunning

Ron Philo, Jr.
Email: rphilo@auroraanguilla.com
Representing: Aurora Anguilla
Resort & Golf Club

Kyle Poeti
Phone: (203) 501-5518
Email: kyle.poeti@golfzon.com
Representing: Golfzon

PW Golf Supply
3865 Commercial Avenue
Northbrook, IL 60062
Phone: (800) 869-1800
Email: info@pwgolfsupply.com
Representing: PW Golf Supply

Kevin Quinn
Email: kevin.ravinagolf@gmail.com
Representing: Ravina Golf Sales

Peyton Randolph
Email: peyton@ikonikgolf.com
Representing: Ikonik Golf

Al Rappaport
Email: alrappsales@aol.com
Representing: Martin Dingman, AG 
Green, Stache Cups, Horn Leather, 
Ballin

Jim Ravina
Phone: (215) 694-8346
Email: ravinaj@comcast.net
Representing: Bushnell, Bolle 
Sunglasses, Donald Ross, Pukka, 
CMC Golf, Glen Echo Golf, Leighton 
Umbrella, Stonehouse Publishing, 
Tournament Solutions

Cathy Reynolds
Email: crgolfrep@aol.com

Vicki Richards
Phone: (609) 947-4782
Email: vhrichards@comcast.net
Representing: Deenan Pottery,
Dorfman Pacific, Inspyr Socks,
LaGila Golf Wipes, NYX / Kele 
Eyewear, Vantage Apparel, X Sport 
Voodoo Towels

Brendan Richter
Phone: (774) 200-1092
Email: brendan_richter@acushnetgolf.com
Representing: Titleist

Nick Roberto
Phone: (845) 637-7641
Email: nroberto@textron.com
Representing: EZ GO

Janine Roth
Phone: (732) 991-5527 
Email: jroth.alerosport@gmail.com
Representing: Alero Sport

Zach Rothaus
Email: Zach.Rothaus@callawaygolf.com
Representing: Callaway Golf

John Rutecki, PGA
Phone: (732) 600-2116
Email: john.rutecki@greysonclothiers.com
Representing: Greyson Clothiers

John Rutledge, PGA
Phone: (908) 304-8028
Email: Jack.Rutledge@mizunousa.com
Representing: Mizuno

Chuck Sakmann
Email: csakman@hotmail.com
Representing: Allen Edmonds, 
Carnoustie, Aristo 18, Lisette Sport, 
Legendary Headwear

Kim Schrader
Email: kimschrader28@gmail.com
Representing: Matte Grey, EP New 
York

Mike Shady
Phone: (908)-910-1418
Email:mike.shady@mizunousa.com 
Representing: Mizuno Golf

Don Sharp
Email: dfsinglrp@aol.com



Mike Sierchio
Phone: (973) 945-6378
Email:msierchio2@golfmaxusa.com 
Representing: Golf Max

Ryan Skoglund
Phone: (562) 230-8824
Email:Ryan_MIHSales@outlook.com
Representing: Turtleson, Linksoul, 
Oars+Alps and TRUE linkswear

Brian Smack, PGA
Phone: (518) 796-1802
Email:bsmack@earthnetworks.com
Representing: Earth Networks

Beth Smith
Phone: (908)-489-5003
Email: englersmith@verizon.net
Respresenting: Golftini, New Era 
Golf, Haus of Grey

Debbie & Spike Smith
Email: classicgift@earthlink.net
Representing: Classic Gifts & 
Awards

Brad Sniper, PGA
Phone: (480) 338-9471
Email: bsniper@pxg.com
Representing: PXG NY/NJ

Mike Sparks, PGA
Phone: (973) 580-6674
Email: msparks@bridgestonegolf.com
Representing: Bridgestone

Ron Stepanek, PGA
Email: ron.stepanek@brightview.com
Representing: Bright View Golf 
Maintenance

Cole Stoney
Email: cole@superspeedgolf.com
Representing: SuperSpeed Golf

Chris Terebesi
Email: ctgolfsales@gmail.com
Representing: Stitch

Joe Testa
Phone: (908) 310-6704
Email: joet@ping.com
Representing: PING

Jason Turner
Phone: (610) 247-8286
Email: jasontu@callawaygolf.com 
Representing: Callaway Golf

Craig Van Doren
Email: cvandoren@travel15.com
Representing: Travel 15

Ann Marie Van Etten
Phone: (800) 573-3302
Email: associatesgcr@aol.com
Representing: Associates Golf
CarService

Ralph Viola, PGA
Phone: (917) 595-5383
Email: ralph@thepgagroup.com
Representing: Oakley, Stance, 
Stitch

Tom Viola
Phone: (203) 209-5625
Email: tfviola@aol.com
Representing: Bag Boy, Burton Golf, 
Datrek Golf, Devant Sports Towels, 
Sir Christopher Hatton Towels

Brandon Violette
Email: bviolette@pxg.com
Representing: PXG

Ethan Whitney
Email: Ethan.Whitney@ralphlauren.com
Representing: Polo Ralph Lauren

Mike Yevchak, PGA
5033 Industrial Rd, Unit 1
Wall, NJ 07727
Phone: 732-481-1115
Email: yevchak5@gmail.com
orders@signsbythesea.com
Representing: Signs by the Sea

Debbie Zboyan
Phone: (914) 882-4197
Email: ddzgolf@aol.com
Representing: Ibkul, Lucky in Love, 
Alphabroder, Antas, BSKINZ,
Windbrella


